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Pokémon Club

ESL Conversation Class
Brick Builders Club
Write on

Baby Storytime
Pre-School Storytime
Adult Crafting Hour
Music & Movement
Little Builders
Computer Skills: Word
Toddler Storytime

Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club

Full STEAM Ahead

Navajo Code Talkers

RECURRING WEEKLY

Gotta Catch ‘Em All!
Practice and strengthen English speaking skills
Explore your creativity with Legos
Writing workshop—All levels welcome!
Stories, songs, and activities for 0-18months
Stories, songs, and activities
Weekly crafting for adults
A storytime full of music and songs!
Learn and Play with Duplo blocks
Learn how to use Microsoft Word
Stories, songs, and activities

DAILY PROGRAMS
Continue your role-playing quest!
Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects

Write your own secret code!

Dungeons & Dragons Adult Club Continue your role-playing quest!

Minute to Win It

Computer Skills: Basics

Family Storytime
Stuffie Sleepover
Handbell Choir

Teen DIY

Computer Skills: Excel

Books Out Loud

Beat the clock at the Library Olympics

Learn the basics of using a computer

Stories, songs, and activities for families
Stories and activities with your Stuffie!

Join our handbell choir. No experience needed!
Fun DIY Projects for teens

Learn how to use Microsoft Excel

Read with others in a read-aloud book club

Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club Continue your role-playing quest!

Full STEAM Ahead

Artist Afternoons

Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects

Explore a variety of art styles

Dungeons & Dragons Adult Club Continue you role-playing quest!

Curiosity HQ

Poetry Jam

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

Experiment and have fun!

Share, listen, and learn!

Teen
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Family
Youth
Adult
Teen

Adult

6th-8th grade

Teen
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth

Adult

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
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DAY EVENT

21 WED Computer Skills: Basics  Learn the basics of using a computer
22 THU Family Storytime Stories, songs, and activities for families
24 SAT Celtic Wirework Torc Celebrate Irish Heritage Month

27 TUE Teen DIY Fun DIY Projects for teens

27 TUE Computer Skills: Excel Learn how to use Microsoft Excel
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