

AUGUST

DAY	EVENT			TIME	
		RECURRING WEEKLY			
SUN	Pokémon Club	Gotta Catch 'Em All!	Youth	1:00 p.m.	
SUN	ESL Conversation Class	Practice and strengthen English speaking skills	Adult	3:00 p.m.	
MON	Brick Builders Club	Explore your creativity with Legos	Youth	4:00 p.m.	
MON	Write on	Writing workshop—All levels welcome!	Adult	6:00 p.m.	
TUE	Baby Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities for 0-18months	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
WED	Pre-School Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
WED	Adult Crafting Hour	Weekly crafting for adults	Adult	3:00 p.m.	
THU	Music & Movement	A storytime full of music and songs!	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
THU	Little Builders	Learn and Play with Duplo blocks	Youth	11:30 a.m.	
THU	Computer Skills: Word	Learn how to use Microsoft Word	Adult	6:30 p.m.	
FRI	Toddler Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
DAILY PROGRAMS					
1 THU	Dungeons & Dragons T	een Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Teen	4:30 p.m.	
2 FRI	Full STEAM Ahead	Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects	Youth	4:00 p.m.	
3 SAT	Navajo Code Talkers	Write your own secret code!	Youth	3:00 p.m.	
4 SUN	Dungeons & Dragons A	dult Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Adult	4:00 p.m.	
7 WED	Minute to Win It	Beat the clock at the Library Olympics	Youth	1:00 p.m.	
7 WED	Computer Skills: Basics	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	4:30 p.m.	
8 THU	Family Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities for families	Family	5:30 p.m.	
9 FRI	Stuffie Sleepover	Stories and activities with your Stuffie!	Youth	4:30 p.m.	
11 SUN	Handbell Choir	Join our handbell choir. No experience needed!	Adult	4:30 p.m.	
13 TUE	Teen DIY	Fun DIY Projects for teens	Teen	4:00 p.m.	
13 TUE	Computer Skills: Excel	Learn how to use Microsoft Excel	Adult	6:30 p.m.	
14 WED	Books Out Loud	Read with others in a read-aloud book club 6th-	8th grade	4:30 p.m.	
15 THU	Dungeons & Dragons T	een Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Teen	4:30 p.m.	
16 FRI	Full STEAM Ahead	Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects	Youth	4:00 p.m.	
17 SAT	Artist Afternoons	Explore a variety of art styles	Youth	3:00 p.m.	
18 SUN	Dungeons & Dragons Adult Club Continue you role-playing quest! Adult			4:00 p.m.	
20 TUE	Curiosity HQ	Experiment and have fun!	Youth	11:30 a.m.	
20 TUE	Poetry Jam	Share, listen, and learn!	Adult	6:30 p.m.	



AUGUST

DAY	EVENT			TIME
21 WED	Computer Skills: Basics	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	4:30 p.m.
22 THU	Family Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities for families	Family	5:30 p.m.
24 SAT	Celtic Wirework Torc	Celebrate Irish Heritage Month	Adult	1:00 p.m.
27 TUE	Teen DIY	Fun DIY Projects for teens	Teen	4:00 p.m.
27 TUE	Computer Skills: Excel	Learn how to use Microsoft Excel	Adult	6:30 p.m.